
Jay County Cancer Society 

Medical Supplies and Supporting Supplies 

Medical Supplies Examples: Tube Feeding, Ostomy, Foley, Mastectomy Bra, 

Lymphedema Garments Dressings, etc. 

DME Equipment Examples: Lift chairs, Hospital beds, Shower chairs, etc. 

Supporting Supplies: Wigs, Camis, Prosthesis, etc. 

PATIENT INFORMATION 

Patient Name: 

Patient’s Date of Birth:  

Address:​ City:  

Zip Code: ​ County:  

Complete the form and attach receipts or EOB 

 Date Supply/Medical Supply 

Out of Pocket 
Expenses (after 
Insurance has 

paid) 

EOB or Receipt for 
Amount Paid 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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8     
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 Approved Date:​ Approved Amount:  


